
Schützenkreis Lippe
Lippische Meisterschaften Gewehr 2012

1.18.10 Lippische M. Gewehr Schützenklasse

Christoph Hanning  290, Roswitha Hanning  283, Claudia Hanning  282
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. II 1441401441. 855

Lutz Hilker  276, Volker Busse  279, Sebastian Busse  289
SGi Lage e.V. I 1441351412. 844

Guido Bensch  275, Stephan Opfer  282, Walter Hanning  284
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. I 1401411443. 841

Ines Wiebusch  265, Sandra Mathews  259, Valerie Stamm  236
SGes Horn e.V. I 1241281214. 760

1.18.10 Lippische M. Gewehr Schützenklasse

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Christoph Hanning 48 48 47 50 47 50 290
SGi Lage e.V.2.Sebastian Busse 47 49 47 48 49 49 289
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.3.Walter Hanning 46 49 47 47 46 49 284
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.4.Roswitha Hanning 47 47 48 47 47 47 283
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.5.Claudia Hanning 48 46 48 47 46 47 282
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.6.Stephan Opfer 46 46 47 48 50 45 282
SGi Lage e.V.7.Volker Busse 47 47 47 47 43 48 279
SGi Lage e.V.8.Lutz Hilker 47 46 47 46 43 47 276
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.9.Guido Bensch 45 48 42 49 45 46 275
SGes Horn e.V.10.Ines Wiebusch 47 42 44 40 45 47 265
ABS Blomberg11.Matthias Kämper 44 47 40 46 42 46 265
SGes Horn e.V.12.Sandra Mathews 46 45 46 42 43 37 259

1.18.12 Lippische M. Gewehr Schützenklasse B

SGi Lage e.V.1.Uwe Jakobskrüger 44 47 43 47 46 48 275
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.2.Joachim Papenfuß 45 45 45 43 41 42 261
ABS Blomberg3.Pascal Lotzin 36 44 41 45 43 45 254
SGes Horn e.V.4.Valerie Stamm 41 38 38 39 40 40 236
SGes Horn e.V.5.Damiana Albanese 42 40 41 30 38 36 227

1.18.40 Lippische M. Gewehr Junioren

SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.1.Jannik Wiesekopsieker 49 46 45 45 45 47 277
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.2.Jan Niklas Witt 46 46 43 47 43 42 267
ABS Blomberg3.Julian Vicent Schramm 41 42 44 47 43 46 263
KKLGV Brokhausen e.V.4.Cord-Henrik Starke 36 29 40 105
KKLGV Brokhausen e.V.5.Ralf-Malte Ochsenfarth 32 30 35 97

1.18.68 Lippische M. Gewehr Senioren I auflage
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Lippische Meisterschaften Gewehr 2012
1.18.68 Lippische M. Gewehr Senioren I auflage

Peter Wehner  290, Viola Hennel  283, Klaus-Dieter Schmolke  286
SGi Lage e.V. I 1401491351. 859

Brigitte Wallbaum  282, Kenneth Welton  284, Horst Kelle  286
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V. I 1401441352. 852

Günther Hanning  286, Helmut Graeve  289, Bernhard Strunk  262
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. I 1371461343. 837

Barbara Szechowicz  269, Ulrich Hyser  243, Elfi Bracht  269
Detmolder SGes e.V. I 1221361284. 781

1.18.68 Lippische M. Gewehr Senioren I auflage

SGi Lage e.V.1.Peter Wehner 50 47 50 48 49 46 290
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.2.Helmut Graeve 48 46 49 49 50 47 289
SGi Lage e.V.3.Klaus-Dieter Schmolke 49 47 48 45 50 47 286
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.4.Günther Hanning 50 45 50 45 50 46 286
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.5.Horst Kelle 50 47 48 48 47 46 286
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.6.Kenneth Welton 50 45 50 43 48 48 284
SGi Lage e.V.7.Viola Hennel 50 44 50 42 50 47 283
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.8.Brigitte Wallbaum 48 47 48 44 49 46 282
ABS Blomberg9.Rita Korte 48 45 46 46 48 45 278
SGes Schötmar e.V.10.Jürgen Fritz 48 44 47 45 48 45 277
SGi Lage e.V.11.Gisela Klimmek 50 41 47 45 46 46 275
KKSV Laubke e.V.12.Heinz August Vogel 47 44 47 44 50 43 275
SpSch Steinheim e.V.13.Norbert Spyth 48 48 47 42 49 41 275
SpSch Steinheim e.V.14.Annegret Hoffs 47 45 48 45 45 43 273
Detmolder SGes e.V.15.Barbara Szechowicz 47 44 48 40 46 44 269
Detmolder SGes e.V.16.Elfi Bracht 47 44 48 42 49 39 269
ABS Blomberg17.Henry Orr 45 43 43 45 47 45 268
SGes Schötmar e.V.18.Klaus Göbel 48 43 47 41 46 41 266
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.19.Bernhard Strunk 48 39 45 40 46 44 262
SGi Lage e.V.20.Ursula Trendelberend 49 34 48 40 47 41 259
SVg Humfeld e.V.21.Siegfried Möller 43 44 43 40 44 42 256
Detmolder SGes e.V.22.Ulrich Hyser 43 33 41 46 41 39 243

1.18.69 Lippische M. Gewehr Senioren II auflage

Ernst Koehne  284, Martinus Van Bommel  283, Johanna Lalk  282
ABS Blomberg I 1411501361. 849

Erika Bracht  286, Ernst Fasse  285, Rolf Stührenberg  277
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. II 1401431372. 848

Norbert Spyth  275, Christel Pott  268, Norbert Pachur, Dr.  290
SpSch Steinheim e.V. I 1261461333. 833
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Lippische Meisterschaften Gewehr 2012
1.18.69 Lippische M. Gewehr Senioren II auflage

Norbert Leseberg  273, Wolfgang Altemeier  268, Gudrun Winkler  286
Detmolder SGes e.V. I 1361431264. 827

Ilse Kuno  277, Gerda Kohring  280, Christa Schneider  264
Detmolder SGes e.V. II 1331431315. 821

Heinz August Vogel  275, Gerd Arend  261, Helmut Kleymann  279
KKSV Laubke e.V. I 1291441306. 815

Erich Bracht  265, Hermann Kochsiek  280, Manfred Bensch  266
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. I 1301381307. 811

Irmgard Rudolph  271, Willi Jungblut  254, Ursula Jungblut  283
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V. I 1291441268. 808

Christa Welle  278, Christel van Stipriaan  272, Helga Römgens  256
SGes Schötmar e.V. I 1271421249. 806

1.18.69 Lippische M. Gewehr Senioren II auflage

SpSch Steinheim e.V.1.Norbert Pachur, Dr. 50 47 49 48 50 46 290
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.2.Erika Bracht 48 48 49 44 49 48 286
Detmolder SGes e.V.3.Gudrun Winkler 49 46 50 45 49 47 286
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.4.Ernst Fasse 47 48 49 47 48 46 285
ABS Blomberg5.Ernst Koehne 47 46 48 45 50 48 284
ABS Blomberg6.Martinus Van Bommel 47 46 48 46 50 46 283
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.7.Ursula Jungblut 49 45 50 46 49 44 283
ABS Blomberg8.Johanna Lalk 50 44 46 45 50 47 282
Detmolder SGes e.V.9.Gerda Kohring 48 46 45 47 49 45 280
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.10.Hermann Kochsiek 48 47 48 44 48 45 280
KKSV Laubke e.V.11.Helmut Kleymann 48 45 49 44 47 46 279
SGes Schötmar e.V.12.Christa Welle 47 45 50 42 49 45 278
Detmolder SGes e.V.13.Ilse Kuno 48 44 48 43 47 47 277
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.14.Rolf Stührenberg 47 44 48 46 46 46 277
Detmolder SGes e.V.15.Norbert Leseberg 49 42 47 42 48 45 273
SGes Schötmar e.V.16.Christel van Stipriaan 48 42 48 45 48 41 272
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.17.Irmgard Rudolph 46 43 47 45 46 44 271
Detmolder SGes e.V.18.Wolfgang Altemeier 48 45 46 39 46 44 268
SpSch Steinheim e.V.19.Christel Pott 46 46 47 43 47 39 268
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.20.Manfred Bensch 43 46 45 47 45 40 266
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.21.Erich Bracht 45 45 46 39 45 45 265
Detmolder SGes e.V.22.Christa Schneider 44 45 46 41 47 41 264
KKSV Laubke e.V.23.Gerd Arend 44 42 46 42 47 40 261
SGes Schötmar e.V.24.Helga Römgens 48 39 46 37 45 41 256
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.25.Willi Jungblut 44 41 44 35 49 41 254
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